:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9984301

Sep 18, 2024 - 05:04 (UTC)

In epoch 312,009 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 185993 - 0.019207556 ETH®
44.58 USD

2 185995 - 0.019274148 ETH®
44.73 USD

3 185996 - 0.019234057 ETH®
44.64 USD

4 185998 - 0.064838686 ETH®
150.49 USD

S 186001 - 0.019174132 ETH®
44 .50 USD

6 186002 - 0.019201851 ETH®
44.57 USD

7 186003 - 0.019203874 ETH®
44.57 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9984301
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/312009
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/185993
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/185995
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/185996
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/185998
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186001
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186002
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186003

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

186004

186005

186006

186007

186008

186010

186011

186012

186013

Validator Id

1253786

Amount

0.019188262
44.53 USD

0.019248852
44.67 USD

0.019231886
44.63 USD

0.019232407
44.64 USD

0.019214246
44.59 USD

0.019170144
44.49 USD

0.019234546
44.64 USD

0.019169478
44.49 USD

0.019227219
44.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.046137134

107.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186004
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186005
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186006
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186007
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186008
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186010
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186011
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186012
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/186013
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1253786

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



