

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 19:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9984301</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 18, 2024 · 05:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,009</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>185993</u>	- 0.019207556 ETH ⊘ 44.58 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>185995</u>	- 0.019274148 ETH ↔ 44.73 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>185996</u>	- 0.019234057 ETH ↔ 44.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>185998</u>	- 0.064838686 ETH ⊘ 150.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>186001</u>	- 0.019174132 ETH ⊘ 44.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>186002</u>	- 0.019201851 ETH ② 44.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>186003</u>	- 0.019203874 ETH ⊘ 44.57 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>186004</u>	- 0.019188262 ETH ⊘ 44.53 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>186005</u>	- 0.019248852 ETH ⊘ 44.67 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>186006</u>	- 0.019231886 ETH ⊘ 44.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>186007</u>	- 0.019232407 ETH ⊘ 44.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>186008</u>	- 0.019214246 ETH ⊘ 44.59 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>186010</u>	- 0.019170144 ETH 🐼 44.49 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>186011</u>	- 0.019234546 ETH ⊘ 44.64 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>186012</u>	- 0.019169478 ETH ② 44.49 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>186013</u>	- 0.019227219 ETH ↔ 44.62 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1253786	+ 0.046137134 ETH 🔗

107.09 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.